
   

INDIAN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, RAK 

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE – JAN - MAR 2016 (LKG & UKG) 

    NOVEMBER 04,  2015 
 

PROBABLE DATE(S) ACTIVITY 

JANUARY 2016 

10/01/2016 (Sunday) School reopens after Winter Vacation. 

18/01/2016 (Monday) Action Song Competition –LKG 

19/01/2016 (Tuesday) Photo Session – L.K.G • Students are required to come in    

    proper school uniform on the day   

    of Photo Session 20/01/2016 (Wednesday) Photo Session – U.K.G 

21/01/2016 (Thursday) 

Colouring Competition – LKG 

Handwriting Competition – UKG 

(Paper will be provided by the school) 

25/01/2016 (Monday) LKG A, B & C  - Picnic 

*Details will be circulated 

 
26/01/2016 (Tuesday) LKG D & E - Picnic 

27/01/2016 (Wednesday) UKG A,B,C & D- Picnic 

30/01/2016 (Saturday) KG DAY 

FEBRUARY 2016 

15/02/2016 (Monday) Fun With Mom (LKG) 

16/02/2016 (Tuesday) Fun With Mom (UKG) 

18/02/2016 (Thursday) Parent Teacher Meeting 

20/02/2016 (Saturday) Graduation Ceremony [UKG students]  

MARCH 2016 

Annual Examinations: 

Last day of Annual Examination will be announced later. 

The New Academic Year  2016 – 2017 will commence on Sunday, 3
rd

  April 2016 (UKG) 

                                                                                               Wednesday,  6
th

 April 2016 (LKG) 

 

 

 

            Vasanthi S.  

             Supervisor 


